MDX Cash Back enrollment ending

Scommunitynewspapers.com/doral-tribune/mdx-cash-back-enrollment-ending/

By Community Newspapers

8/15/2015

Drivers in Miami- Dade County who save money on MDX tolls have until Aug. 31 when open enrollment ends in the agency's free Cash Back Toll Dividend program that started July 13. MDX evolved Cash Back to replace its Advantage program, noting those previously enrolled in Advantage are automatically enrolled in Cash Back. program.

Each fiscal year (July 1-June 30) MDX will declare a toll distribution of dividends to Cash Back members after the agency meets its financial obligations, including annual principal and interest payments, meeting its senior debt coverage ratio, and covering its operation and maintenance costs.

MDX will return the toll revenues directly to customers who sign up before Sept. 1 by visiting the Cash Back Toll Dividend Program at www.mdxway.com/cashback.

For information or assistance: Tel. 786-433-4103 (Mon-Fri, f 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.) or e-mail cashback@mdxway.com.

Connect To Your Customers & Grow Your Business

Click Here



Copyright 2016